
 
Табель посещаемости студентов 4 курса гр.8-мастер КИПиА. МДК 03.01 «метрология» 80ч =64+16 (СРС-16ч) 
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1 Афанасьев Ал-р 5    5   4  5 5  4 5 +2 5 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 + 4  2 4 
2 Борисова Анита 5   + 5  2 4  5 4  3 5  5  4 4 +  4 2 + 2 5 2 4 
3 Бутченко Давид    + 3 К К 3   3 2 3 2  3   4 2 2 2 2 + 3  2 2 
4 Данилов Сухроб    + 2 5  2   2 + 5 4  +2   2+ 3  4 4 + 2   2 
5 Дворяненко А-р 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  5 4 5 2 4 5 4  4 4 4 2 4 + 4  4 2 
6 Золотарёв Дмит 5    5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5  5 5 5 5 5 + 5  5 5 
7 Иващенко Влад  К 5 К 2 4 3 4 5  +2 + +2 5 4 2 4  2+ +  4 + + 2  2 2 
8 Игнатик Анна +   + 4   4   4  4 5  5   4 2  5   4 4 2 2 
9 Катков Иван  4 4 4 4   3  5 3 2 4 5 +2 4   4 2 2 4   3   2 
10 Костюк Тимоф  4 4 4 3 К 3 3   3  4 4 +2 4   2+ 2  3 2 + 2   3 
11 Котов Вадим 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4  3 2 4 2 5 5 5  5 4  2 2  2  5 4 
12 Лихман Илья 4    4   4   4 + 4 2 3 4 4  4  4 2 4 + 4  4 3 
13 Лохов В С     4   3   5  4 4  5   4   5   4   н/а 
14 Масликова Юли 5    4  2 4  5 4  5 5  5   4 +  5 2 + 5 4 2 4 
15 Овсянников Мак 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5  5 5 5 2 5 + 5 5 5 4 
16 Ощепкова Света 5    2   2  5 2  +2 5  2  5 5   5   2   3 
17 Панин Анатолий 4   4 2 4 4 3   3 2 2 2  2   3 2  2 2 + 3  4 3 
18 Паутова Алина 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5  5 +  5 5 + 5  5 5 
19 Поликов Алекс 4 К К К 2 5  4   4 + 2 4 4 4 5  4 5 4 5 5 + 2  5 3 
20 Пушкарёв Ники 2   + 2 К  3   3  3 2  4 3  4 2  2 2 + 3   2 
21 Роженцев Влади 4 К К К 5 5 5 2 5  2 5 5 5 5 5   5 5 4 5  + 5  5 4 
22 Становых Кирил 5   + 2   2 4  3 4 4 2 3 4   5 5 2 2 2 + 2+  5 3 
23 Сухих Денис     4   3   3 2 3 4 +2 4   3 2 2 3  + 3  2 2 
24 Усачёв Никита 2   + 2 К К 3   +2 2 +2 2 + 2 3  2+ 2 2 2 2 + 2+  2 2 
25 Фетисов Роман     5 5  4   5 5 5 2 5 5 5  5 +  2 5 + 5  3 4 
26 Шаторный Ром 5    4   4   4  5 5  5   4   5  + 4  2 3 
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1 Афанасьев Ал-р + 4 5 5+ 4  4 2    2  4          
2 Борисова Анита + 3 5 5 4  5 4    4  5 5.2 4.2        
3 Бутченко Давид + 3 2 2 2  2 3    2  2          
4 Данилов Сухроб  5 4 2+ 2  4 2    2  4 4.6 3.3 4.0       
5 Дворяненко А-р + 4 2 5 3 4 2 5  4 4 3 3 2 4.2 2.5        
6 Золотарёв Дмит + 5 5 5 5 4 2 2    2  2 4.8 4.75 5.6 5.3      
7 Иващенко Влад  2 5 2+ 2 3 4 2    2  4 2.8         
8 Игнатик Анна  3 4 5 3  5 4    4  5 4.4         
9 Катков Иван  3 4 4 3  3 4    3  3 4.2 3.75        
10 Костюк Тимоф  2+ 5 2 3  2 2    2  2 3.6 3.5        
11 Котов Вадим + 4 2 5 4 3 2 2    2  2 3.2 3.5 5.0 4.3      
12 Лихман Илья + 4 2 5 3  2 2    2  2          
13 Лохов В С  4 4 4 3  4 4    4  4          
14 Масликова Юли + 3 4 5 4  4 4  4  4  4 4.8         
15 Овсянников Мак + 5 5 2 4 4 5 2    2  5  4.75        
16 Ощепкова Света  2 2 2 3  2 2    2  2          
17 Панин Анатолий + 2+ 2 4 3 3 2 2    2  2 3.8 3.0        
18 Паутова Алина  5 5 5 5 4 5 2    2  5 4.8 4.75 5.4 5.3      
19 Поликов Алекс + 2 5 5 3  5 2    2  5          
20 Пушкарёв Ники  3 2 3 3  2 3    2  2          
21 Роженцев Влади + 5 5 5 4  2 2    2  2          
22 Становых Кирил + 4 2 2+ 3 3 2 2    2  2 2 3.75        
23 Сухих Денис + 3 3 4+ 3  3 2    2  3          
24 Усачёв Никита + 2+ 2 2 2  2 2    2  2 4.2         
25 Фетисов Роман + 2+ 2 2 3  2 2    2  2 2.8         
26 Шаторный Ром  4 5 5 4  5 2    2  5          


